Witmer Award for Distinguished Service Recipients: 2008 — Present

Year
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008

Award

Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer
Witmer

Name

DiVita, Donald
Pullara, Eileen
Romana, Maria
Poteat, Walter
Saat, Barbara
Streb, Kenneth
Andreacchi-Roth, Debra
Specht, Nancy
White, Constance
Carroll, Lukira
Keck, Wendy
Tanski, Barbara
Cushing, Janet
Johnson, Joyce
Lee, Peg

Porcelli, Donna
Swantz, Anne
Ansini, Lawrence
Miller, Kathleen D.
Peck, Lisa
Shannon, Deborah
Beckerman, Jacqueline
Giardina, Kathy
Lattimore, Elizabeth
Roche, Sally
Brignall, Shirley
Luther, Kelly
O’Brien, Suzanne
Searl, Marjorie
Martin, Deborah
Muise, Linda
Webster, Kathleen
Broadhurst, Clifton
Butterbaugh, David
Malmendier, Kathy
Olivares, Beth
Contomanolis, Laurel
Gurnett, Terrence
Kless, Sylvia
Sweetland, Kathy
Ferreri, Rose Marie
Haring, Debra
McMican, Ann
Slavinskas, Betsy
Kreckel, Jack
Rittenhouse, Dana
Farrell, Katie

Dept

URMC Clinical Engineering
Computer Science
Department of Psychiatry
URMC Facilities Operations
Human Resources

SMH Finance

Pharmacology and Physiology
Dean’s Office, Arts, Sciences & Engineering
Imaging Science

School of Nursing

Department of Microbiology and Immunology

Office of the Provost

Orthopaedics

Institutional Resources

Human Resources

Biomedical Engineering

Margaret D. Sovie Institute

Human Resources

Census Management and Support Services
UR Ventures

Center for Visual Science

Patient Experience & Strong Commitment
Biology Department

Pediatrics, Golisano Children’s Hospital
River Campus Libraries

Physics & Astronomy

Social Work and Patient & Family Services
The College

Memorial Art Gallery

Human Resources

Eastman School of Music

Office of the Dean of Students

Parking and Transportation Services
River Campus Facilities

University Advancement

David T. Kearns Center

Residential Life

Athletics

International Services Office

Office of the Provost

Anthropology

Chemistry

University Health Service

Nursing Practice — Ambulatory Nursing
University Advancement

College Dean’s Office

Theatre




2008 Witmer Norwood, Lisa School of Engineering & Applied Sciences




