## Witmer Award for Distinguished Service Recipients: 2008 – Present

Year	Award	Name	Dept
2021	Witmer	DiVita, Donald	URMC Clinical Engineering
2021	Witmer	Pullara, Eileen	Computer Science
2021	Witmer	Romana, Maria	Department of Psychiatry
2020	Witmer	Poteat, Walter	URMC Facilities Operations
2020	Witmer	Saat, Barbara	Human Resources
2020	Witmer	Streb, Kenneth	SMH Finance
2019	Witmer	Andreacchi-Roth, Debra	Pharmacology and Physiology
2019	Witmer	Specht, Nancy	Dean's Office, Arts, Sciences & Engineering
2019	Witmer	White, Constance	Imaging Science
2018	Witmer	Carroll, Lukira	School of Nursing
2018	Witmer	Keck, Wendy	Department of Microbiology and Immunology
2018	Witmer	Tanski, Barbara	Office of the Provost
2017	Witmer	Cushing, Janet	Orthopaedics
2017	Witmer	Johnson, Joyce	Institutional Resources
2017	Witmer	Lee, Peg	Human Resources
2017	Witmer	Porcelli, Donna	Biomedical Engineering
2017	Witmer	Swantz, Anne	Margaret D. Sovie Institute
2016	Witmer	Ansini, Lawrence	Human Resources
2016	Witmer	Miller, Kathleen D.	Census Management and Support Services
2016	Witmer	Peck, Lisa	UR Ventures
2016	Witmer	Shannon, Deborah	Center for Visual Science
2015	Witmer	Beckerman, Jacqueline	Patient Experience & Strong Commitment
2015	Witmer	Giardina, Kathy	Biology Department
2015	Witmer	Lattimore, Elizabeth	Pediatrics, Golisano Children's Hospital
2015	Witmer	Roche, Sally	River Campus Libraries
2014	Witmer	Brignall, Shirley	Physics & Astronomy
2014	Witmer	Luther, Kelly	Social Work and Patient & Family Services
2014	Witmer	O'Brien, Suzanne	The College
2014	Witmer	Searl, Marjorie	Memorial Art Gallery
2013	Witmer	Martin, Deborah	Human Resources
2013	Witmer	Muise, Linda	Eastman School of Music
2013	Witmer	Webster, Kathleen	Office of the Dean of Students
2012	Witmer	Broadhurst, Clifton	Parking and Transportation Services
2012	Witmer	Butterbaugh, David	River Campus Facilities
2012	Witmer	Malmendier, Kathy	University Advancement
2012	Witmer	Olivares, Beth	David T. Kearns Center
2011	Witmer	Contomanolis, Laurel	Residential Life
2011	Witmer	Gurnett, Terrence	Athletics
2011	Witmer	Kless, Sylvia	International Services Office
2011	Witmer	Sweetland, Kathy	Office of the Provost
2010	Witmer	Ferreri, Rose Marie	Anthropology
2010	Witmer	Haring, Debra	Chemistry
2010	Witmer	McMican, Ann	University Health Service
2009	Witmer	Slavinskas, Betsy	Nursing Practice – Ambulatory Nursing
2009	Witmer	Kreckel, Jack	University Advancement
2009	Witmer	Rittenhouse, Dana	College Dean's Office
2008	Witmer	Farrell, Katie	Theatre